Name

E-Mail-Adresse

Rudolph Bonaccorso

bonaccorso@ms-wies.at

Julia Buketits

buketits@ms-wies.at

Sara Corallo corallo@ms-wies.at
lIse Fellner fellner@ms-wies.at
Denise Friedl friedl@ms-wies.at

Sigrid Heckel heckel@ms-wies.at

Carina Kohlbacher

kohlbacher@ms-wies.at

Petra Kostenbauer

koestenbauer@ms-wies.at

Sandra Lechner

lechner@ms-wies.at

Elisabeth Moser

moser.e@ms-wies.at

Stefan Moser

moser@ms-wies.at

Michael Pabst

pabst@ms-wies.at

Matthias Prettner

pretther@ms-wies.at

Silke Radmuller

radmueller@ms-wies.at

Sibylla Rainer

rainer@ms-wies.at

Jurgen Reichmann

reichmann@ms-wies.at

Patrick Scheucher

scheucher@ms-wies.at

Christoph Stiegler

stiegler@ms-wies.at

Bernd Striedinger

striedinger@ms-wies.at

Christa Wabnegg

wabnegg@ms-wies.at

Gudrun Z6ch

zoech@ms-wies.at




